
 

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu    Origin of the meat: Chicken and pork: CH, D or F; Cattle and calf: CH, D, or F 

 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – August 2020 

 

Week 32 
 

Week 33 
 

Week 34 
 

Week 35 
 

Week 36 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (03.08.20) 

Coco bean salad 

Eggs Corcotte Basquaise 
style with croutons 

 
Monday (10.08.20) 

Macedonian salad 

Beef stroganoff with Ebly 

 
Monday (17.08.20) 

Maki 

Baked fish with exotic 
fruit salsa and sweet 
potatoes gratin 

 
Monday (24.08.20) 

Bell pepper soup 

Polenta cuts with broccoli 
and Gorgonzola sauce 

 
Monday (31.08.20) 

Vegetable soup 

Salmon spinach lasagne 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (04.08.20) 

Greek salad 

Chicken Fafa with rice 

 
Tuesday (11.08.20) 

Courgette pancake 

Vegetable skewers with 
yoghurt sauce 

 
Tuesday (18.08.20) 

Broccoli cream soup 

Pasta Fusilli with 
courgettes and pesto 

 

 
Tuesday (25.08.20) 

Tomato mozzarella salad 

Spaghetti Carbonara 

 
Tuesday (01.09.20) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (05.08.20) 

Courgette rolls with 
Ricotta 

Wraps Mimolette 

 

 
Wednesday (12.08.20) 

Cuba salad 

Bami Goreng with 
shrimps 

 
Wednesday (19.08.20) 

Beetroot salad 

Lamb in olive sauce with 
eggplant ragout and wild 
rice 

 
Wednesday (26.08.20) 

Stuffed bell peppers with 
Quorn, sweetcorn and 
tomato 

Carrot orange sorbet 

 
Wednesday (02.09.20) 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (06.08.20) 

Leaf lettuce with diced 
cheese 

Olive cake with dried 
tomatoes 

 

 
Thursday (13.08.20) 

Variation of melon 

Bread surprise 

 
Thursday (20.08.20) 

Green salad 

Pizza Margarita 

 
Thursday (27.08.20) 

Lentil soup Mauritius 

Fish and Chips 

 
Thursday (03.09.20) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (07.08.20) 

Potatoes “Tarte fine” 

Vegetable curry with 
Quinoa  

 
Friday (14.08.20) 

Mixed salad 

Broccoli cake with cottage 
cheese 

 
Friday (21.08.20) 

Rocket salad soup with 
toast 

Stuffed pancakes with 
mushrooms and spinach 

 

 
Friday (28.08.20) 

Assorted mini puffs with 
salad 

Chili “Con Verde” with 
basmati rice 

 
Friday (04.09.20) 

 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month 

 


